Galaxy Agrico Exports Ltd.

GALA XY

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending: September 2006
Date End : 30 Sep 2006

Scrip Code : 531911
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2006

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Sub Total
(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions

(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Sub Total

Total Public shareholding
(B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against

No. of

41

41

a1

327

331

331

372

which Depository Receipts

have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

372

Total No.

2,000,020

2,000,020

2,000,020

300,000

333,100

98,500
731,600

731,600

2,731,620

2,731,620

Total No. of
Shares held in
Shareholders of Shares Dematerialized

Agrico Exports Ltd.

Total
Shareholding as
a % of Total No.

of Shares
As a As a %
% of of

(A+B) (A+B+C)

73.22 73.22

73.22 73.22

73.22 73.22

10.98 10.98

12.19 12.19

3.61 3.61
26.78 26.78

26.78 26.78

100.00 100.00

- 100.00

1ofl



