

Scrip Code:531911Quarter Ending:September 2006Date Begin:01 Jul 2006Date End:30 Sep 2006

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares		Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
(1) Indian					
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	41	2,000,020	-	73.22	73.22
Sub Total	41	2,000,020	-	73.22	73.22
(2) Foreign					
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	41	2,000,020	-	73.22	73.22
(B) Public Shareholding					
(1) Institutions					
(2) Non-Institutions					
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	2	300,000	-	10.98	10.98
Individuals					
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	327	333,100	-	12.19	12.19
Any Others (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-
Non Resident Indians	2	98,500	-	3.61	3.61
Sub Total	331	731,600	-	26.78	26.78
Total Public shareholding (B)	331	731,600	-	26.78	26.78
Total (A)+(B)	372	2,731,620	-	100.00	100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	372	2,731,620	-	-	100.00